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TORNEIO TRINCA-FERRO APAV 2021 12/09/2021

Anilha

Cidade

10/15 min

APAV

Pontos

e MADRUGA
2° PENA BRANCA
3° MALUKINHO
4° MEXICANO
5° VALENTIN
6° SIN

7 PORSHE
8° FANTASMA
9° PICA PAU
10° JON JONES
11° THU THU
12° REVELACAO
13° BRUXINHO
14° JOCKER
15° ATARI

3371
apav
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
312177
APAV
APAV
APAV
49717

SANDRO EUFRAZIO
MARCIANO
RODRIGO M.
MAURO MICHELETO
VALDESIO D.G WESSLING
GUSTAVO DELLA GIUSTINA
ANTONIO DA SILVA
EDENILSON M. MEURER
VALDAIR MENDES NETO
MOISéS BECKER
CARLOS AUGUSTO
RONALDO STAPAZZOL
NEGO BARBEIRO
EDER CARLOS SIMIANO
CLAUDIO R. SOUZA

BRACO DO NORTE
GRA&0-PAR&
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
GRAO-PARA
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
ORLEANS

BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
APAV
BRACO DO NORTE

110/175
76/166
81/156

111/140
75/135

111/133
92/132
87/132
63/130
74/129
94/127
58/127

100/125
82/125
95/123
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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